LAMPIRAN A

JUMLAH BERAT SAMPAH YANG DIPUNGUT DI SG.PINANG DALAM TAN METRIK (MT)
BAGI TAHUN 2014-2018

2014
BERAT
SAMPAH
BULAN (MT)
JANUARI 0.122
FEBRUARI 0.97
MAC 2.61
APRIL 2.46
MEI 6.2
JUN 5.69
JULAI 5.69
0GOS 4.03
SEPTEMBER  8.39
OKTOBER 8.66
NOVEMBER  3.59
DISEMBER 1.67
JUMLAH  50.082

2015

BULAN
JANUARI
FEBRUARI
MAC
APRIL
MEI
JUN
JULAI
0GOS
SEPTEMBER
OKTOBER
NOVEMBER

DISEMBER
JUMLAH

BERAT
SAMPAH
(MT)

8.96

7.92
16.88
24.08
33.68
24.91
22.48

19.1
22.02
14.36
15.08

14.78
224.25

2016

BULAN
JANUARI
FEBRUARI
MAC
APRIL
MEI
JUN
JULAI
0GOS
SEPTEMBER
OKTOBER
NOVEMBER

DISEMBER
JUMLAH

BERAT
SAMPAH
(MT)

39.91
23.15
22.7
14.63
16.36
14.75
13.9
22.44
16.22
13.75
14.2

4.82
216.83

2017

BULAN
JANUARI
FEBRUARI
MAC
APRIL
MEI
JUN
JULAI
0GOS
SEPTEMBER
OKTOBER
NOVEMBER

DISEMBER
JUMLAH

BERAT
SAMPAH
(MT)

30.54
43.97
32.65

35.55

39.01
9.49
2.35
291

3.32
199.79

2018

BULAN
JANUARI
FEBRUARI
MAC
APRIL
MEI
JUN

JUMLAH

BERAT
SAMPAH
(MT)

7.09
2.02
5.07
6.715
10.25
3.8

34.945
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